
Welcome
Avery Murch

Land Acknowledgement
True Echohawk-Hayashi

Welcome from Middle School Leadership
Julia Kassissieh, Middle School Head

Danae Howe, Assistant Head of Middle School

Instrumental Performance
8th Grade Band

Art Slide Show
8th Grade Artists

Reflection
Rob Phillips, Head of School

Board Welcome
David Sheppard, Board Chair

AWARDING OF DIPLOMAS / GROUP 1
Julia Kassissieh, Middle School Head

Class of 2025 Speaker
Eneko Gerard

Student Life Slideshow
8th Grade Student Life Committee

Instrumental Jazz Quintet
Franklin Heymann, Avery Murch, 

Dashiel Cockrill, Vincent Hunt, and Liam Mahoney

Faculty Welcome to Upper School
Jarad Gi�ord, Assistant Head of Upper School

AWARDING OF DIPLOMAS / GROUP 2
Danae Howe, Assistant Head of Middle School

Upper School Student Reflection
Mason McIlwain, Class of 2021

Baby Photo Slideshow - Part 1
Baby Photo Committee

Student Performance of “Lean on Me”
Kyra Wallace, Imani Reyes-Reiss, 

Dashiel Cockrill, Rhys Lindhorst, and Isla McNae

Baby Photo Slideshow - Part 2
Baby Photo Committee

Student Speaker Introduction
Julia Heyworth, Nate Cook, and Franklin Heymann

Faculty Advice Video
SAAS Faculty

AWARDING OF DIPLOMAS  / GROUP 3
Julia Kassissieh, Middle School Head

Vocal Performance of “Lovely Day”
8th Grade Vocal Students

Closing Remarks
Tsion Holman and Jalani Clemmons

Introduction of the Class of 2025
Julia Kassissieh, Middle School Head

Danae Howe, Assistant Head of Middle School



8th Grade Vocalists
Lydia Amare

So�a Anderson
Yumiko “Yumi” Baron

Sydney Blue
Oliver Butman

Elizabeth “Ellie” Candell
Zi “ZiQi” Chau
Isabella Close

Hunter Cramer
Madeline Davis

Robin Derryberry
Mahal Domingo-Anderson

Audrey Draper
Abiageal “Abby” Etheridge

Eneko Gerard 
Nora Hajduk

Julia Heyworth
Ahmir Huggins

Makaila Johnson

Jason Khan
Annika Lindhorst
Mirabel Malcolm
Gabriella Moline
Jaeda Norwood

Brenna Olson
Eva Ortiz

Imani Reyes-Reiss
Avery Rudin
Nora Sawyer

Olivia Schmidt
Lily Schneider-Rasmussen

Kiné Seck
Vivian Siebrecht

Ana Sieler
Miles Stout

Joelle Vedovatti
Skyler Vela

Kyra Wallace
Peter Walton

8th Grade Band
Zi “ZiQi” Chau

Dashiel Cockrill
Xander Fish

Franklin Heymann
Vincent Hunt

William “Liam” Mahoney
Isla McNae

Konnor Miller
Sa�ya Mohamed

Avery Murch
Elonna Ong
Sekoy Rice

Olivia Schmidt
Lukas Shamah

Eben Thompson McKenzie
Osriq “Ossie” Trinide

Asa Zeinemann

Speaker Committee
Eneko Gerard
Tsion Holman
Avery Murch

Jalani Clemmons
Franklin Heymann

Nate Cook
Julia Heyworth

Introductions
Mirabel Malcolm

Barok Gebre
Zia Holmes
Myles Tade

Lydia Amare
Xander Fish
Piper Morris
Maddie Jahn

Annika Lindhorst
Bennett Rawlings

Nora Sawyer
Skyler Vela

Ahmir Huggins
Brooks Tappan

Graham Best
Ria Carrigan

True Echohawk-Hayashi
Jason Khan

Nashe Hayes
Kyra Wallace

Invitations
Sydney Blue

Audrey Draper
Abby Candell

Oliver Butman
Sa�ya Mohamed

Ajani Grant
Greyson Kortus

Isabella Close
Yumi Baron

Liam Mahoney
Olivia Schmidt
Teo Babienko

Skylar Burkhart
Maddie Davis

ZiQi Chau
Jakob Spielholz
Rowan Penhoet

Ellie Candell

Performance
Franklin Heymann

Avery Murch
Rhys Lindhorst

Zara Muckleston
Brenna Olson
Vincent Hunt

Music
Tessa Troop

Dashiel Cockrill
Evan Ringer

Joelle Vedovatti
James Allison

Kine Seck
Miles Stout
Will McCaw

Milo Choe
Reed Pickett

Tate Lonergan

Anderson Williams
Eben Thomspon McKenzie

Ted Way
Vivian Siebrecht

Cyrus Elligani
Gigi Gimbel-Sherr

Shea Andrews
Carmen Spoonemore

Jasmine Yi
Caleb Millar

Lukas Shamah
Jaeda Norwood
Konnor Miller

Abby Etheridge
Luka Ryvkin

Oscar Cashman
Finn Wirtz

Baby Slideshow
Ari Reibman

Cayden Brewer
Davian Sherlock

Eli Turner
Elonna Ong

Emily Barton
Eva Ortiz

Gabby Moline
Grace Kletzly

Hunter Cramer
Ian Law

Imani Reyes-Reiss
Kyndall McRoy

Lola Lanham
Lucy Selhorn

Makaila Johnson
Mav Au

Mia Cunningham
Miles Struss

Naomi Lahaie
Nora Hajduk
Peter Sander

So�a Anderson
Stephen Gust

Teagan Burkhart
Tyler Stiefel

Zac Wilk

Student Life
Mahal Domingo-Anderson

Asa Zeinemann
Isla McNae

Katelyn Nakase
Meira Colton

Asta Skoglund
Rory Scher
Ella Carter

Ossie Trinide
Viv Gossard

Oliver Connell
Oliva Piasecki
Chloe Garris

Max Schlenker
Sekoy Rice

Robin Derryberry
Orlando Desmons

Ana Sieler
Daley McSherry

Lily Schneider-Rasmussen
Avery Rudin

Henry Nielsen
Peter Walton

8TH GRADE PERFORMERS

8TH GRADE MOVING UP CEREMONY
COMMITTEE MEMBERS


